~Rend the instruction manual with
<are.

-Lesan Sie dia Anweisungen sargfdltig
duch.

-Leer atentamente los instruccionas del
flleto.

-Leos omhygaeligt brugsanvisningen.

~Lue tarkasti kiyttaahjeat.

-Leggers attentomante | istruzioni
d'usa.

-Lees de gebruikshandleiding
oendachting deer.

-Ler stantaments os instrugSes do
folhata,

-Lies bruksanvisningen noye.

-Lés noga igsnam i struktionsnalisen.

—Aafdars npeskxtica 16 guALe
adnytay,

~Poindra les petites pidcas sur laur
support,

-Paint tha smalf parts on their suppart.

-Strsichen Sia dia kisinen Tails auf

deren
Halterung an,

-Pitar las paquanas giezas sobre su
saparte.

-Mal do sind dele pa deres holder.

-Moalaa pienet osat alustallaan.

“Yerniciare | pazai piccoli dapa averli
posti sul supparto refotiva,

~Schilder de daina andardelen in het
raomwark.

-Pintar as pequenas pegas sobre o
suporte,

-Mal de smd delene uten & losne dem
fra underiagat,

~Méla smadelama pa stativel innan Du
tar lass dam,

Byt ta ukpd wepdpa oto
aTEIYRG Tous.

-Détachar le:
montage.

-Detach the parts in tha order of
assarmbly.

-Lésen Sie dia Teile in
Montogeraihenfolga.

-Desprendar las piezas segun & orden da

montaje,

-Lasn delene i montage ros kikefalgan.

-Irrata asat kokeamisjarie styksessd.

-Staccara i pezzi secondo
Pordina di montaggio.

-Mack da anderdalen los volgens da
montagavolgarde.

-Desencaixar as pegas respeitando a
ordem de mantagem.

-Lasne delenc i averansstem melse med
rekkefelgen far montering,

-Lésgéir delama i monteringsordning,

~Anpenrdore ta repdygia

axodovldvras taepd ps Ty

omole Rpéner va cuveppoioynolry.

~Sand the attaching paints.
~Schieifen Sie dis Bofastigungsstallen.
-Alisar fos puntos de gjuste,

-Slib fastgarelsespunkterna,

-Hio kiinnilyskarjat.

-Levigara i punti di aftacca.
«Schuur de hechivlokkan,

-Polir os pantos de sncaixe.

~Puss festepunktane.
~Sandpappra fastpunkierma,
~Tplyte ro. anpeic abvseond,
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Gris acier mat
Matt steel grey
Matt-Stahlgrau
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it

16
Or
Gold
Gold

18
Orange
Orange
Orange

19

Rouge vif brillant
Gloss bright red
Glénzend-Hellrot

24
Jaune entrainement mat

Matt trainer yellow
Matt-Trainer-Gelb

27
Gris mer mat
Matt sea grey
Matt-Seegrau

33

Noir mat
Matt black
Mattschwarz

i

56
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

86

Olive claire mat
Matt light olive
Mati-Helloliv

87
Gris acier mat
Matt steel grey
Matt-Stahlgrau
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s paints d'ofache des
pitcas 44ja paintas,

“Touct up the attaching points of
painted parts.

-Streichan Sie die Befestigungspunice
der beraits angaestrichenen Taills nach,

-Ratocar los puntas de ajusta da las
piezas ya pintadas.

-Afuds fastgaralsespunitarne pd da
maleda dela,

Kasittola wudellaen jo madlattujen asien
ldinnityskériet.

Rituccare | punti dattaccs dai pezzi gi...
verniciati.

-Wark de hachiviakican van de reeds
geschilderde delan bij,

~Rafocar os pantos de encaixe das pegas
id pintodas.

-Frisk opp malingsn pife sapuritens
1il delar sarm alle reds er mait.

-Béttra pa fastpunkterna pd da redon
malade dalarma.

—Pstousdpete e onpein cUvisons

Ty tepaylov mov igovy Papst.

assombloge.
-Simulate the assembly,
-Siriulieran Sie dis Montage.
-Simulare un ensamblsja.
~Simuler somlingen.
-Asettale asat kahdakkain,
_Simulore fassiamaggio.
~Pas, aiverans te lijmen.
~Simular a mofagem.
-Farata an pravemontaring.
~Simulera montaringen.
—Kévre pia tpdfa
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Informaciones a consernvar
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E mail: contact@hellerjoustra.com

puokéynons.

-Poncer fa peinture ou le chrome
avant dappliquer fa calle.

-Rub dawn the chromium paint befare
applying tha glue.

~Schmiergeln Sia die Farbe ader den
Chram, bever Sie den Kleber
auftragen.

~Lijar la pintura o of croma antes de
splicar la cala.

~Lak eller krom slibas, inden limen
paforas.

-lo gl toi kromatty pinta ennen kuin
levitat iman.

-Levigare la vernice a la parta cromata
prima di applicara la colla.

-Varf of chroom eerste schuren alvorens
de lijm Operation ta brengen.

-Lixar @ pintura ou o cramia antes de
aplicar e cola,

~Slip molingen eler kromlaget for du
paferer imet.

-Putso lacken allar kromen innan
limmet laggs pa.

—Tpiyte w ot f 1o ypiuio Tpiv
BéAete v KGALA.

~Utilisar ta colfa mvee porcimonis.

~Use glue sparingly.

“Fragen Sie den Kleber stellenweise auf.

=Utilizar la cola can moderndon.

-Anvend moderate masngder lim.

-Kintd liiman sadsteligdsti.

-Uilizzara lo colla con parsimonia.

-Maak spaarzacm gebnik ven de lijm.

~Ulilizar g cola com moderagdo.

“Voar neysom med limet.

-Arviind klisiret sparsast.

~Xpnaoornadare pucpi roadtrra
Kérrac.
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@ Der SE 3130 tdtigte seinen ersten
Flug am 12. Marz 1953. Der Alauette I war
der erste mit Turbomotor ausgestattete
Hubschrauber, der serienmafig hergestellt
wurde. Die Gesemiproduktion hestund aus
1305 Apparaten fiir 126 auf 46 Linder
verteilte Benutzer.

Gesamtldnge: 12.05m

Durchmesser des Rotors: 10.20 m
Hochstgewicht: 1600 kg

Motor: Turboméca Artouste 360
Hodhstgeschwindigkeit: 205 km/h
Aufsteigegeschwindigkeit: 395 m/mn
Autonomie: 720 km

@ Le SE 3130 effectua son ler vol le
12 mars 1953. L'Alouette 1l fut fe premier
hélicoptére doté d'un turbomoteur & &tre
produit en série. La production totale fut de
1305 appareils pour 126 utilisateurs
répartis dans 46 pays.

Riveter
Nieten
Rivettare
To river
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Longueur HT: 12,05 m

Diamétre du rotor: 10,20 m

Poids maxi: 1600 kg

Moteur: Turboméca Artouste de 360 CV
Vitesse maxi: 205 km/h

Vitesse ascensionnelle: 395 m/mn
Autonomie: 720 km

D i 5k 3130 efetuo if suo primo
volo il 12 Marzo 1953. U'Alovette Il fi il
primo elicottero dotato da un turbomotore
ad essere prodotto in serfe. La produzione
fotale fo di 1305 apparecchi per 126
utilizzatori ripartiti in 46 paesi.

Lunghezza FT: 12,05 m

Diametto del rotore: 10,26 m

Peso massimo: 1600 kg

Motore: Turbomeca Arfouste de 340 ch
Velocita massima: 205 km/h

Velocitd ascensionale: 395 rn/mn
Autonomia: 720 km

The SE 3130 made its maiden

flight on 12th March 1953. The ALOUETTE
Il wos the first helicopter with @
turho-engine to be mass produced. The
total production was 1305 helicopters for
126 users in 46 couniries.

Length: 12,05 m

Rotor diameter: 10,20 m

Max. weight: 1600 kg

Engine: 360 hp Turbomeca Artouste
Max. speed: 205 km/h

Rate of dimb: 395 m/mn
Astonomy: 720 km

AEROSPATIALE SE.313 ALCUETTE Il Swiss Air force

PSR m——

@R Alouette 1 Swiss Air Force

HELLER FLASH SERVICE Chemin de la Porte 61160 - TRUN - FRANCE 5@

ONAMAT o .
ATEYOYNEH: oo -
e MEPIOXH TAX. KOAIKAS:
TIOAH: . KOPA: e =
HMEPOMHNIA

EAATTOMATIK MEPH: FENNHEHE: oo

QX NONHIMZ:

AJANIKH

XONAPIKH

DUAGETE TO EVIUEPWTIKG PUANGSLD

D Alouette 1 Swiss Air Force 85005 i

INDIRIZZO: e e e !

P S

S |17, 11| JS E

PARTI DIFETTOSE: DATADINASCTA: .
ACQUISTATO PRESSO:

|
1
NEGoZIO [] !
GRANDE MAGAZZIND [] !

i

Informazioni da conservare

DEFECTE ONDERDELEN:

35005
ADRES:
POSTCODE: .. . S
N LAND: -
GEBOORTEDATUM: —
PLAATS YAN AANKOOP.

DETAILHANDEL ]

HYPERMARKT [T
Informatie te bewaren

02 336772 64
International+ 33 2 33 67 72 64

T TN W e wn GO G e e e e mem G S M GGG W GUGN | S U S G e GUEM em Mo S e G meen S mees BeRR G Gma M M N Deee N Swm e Ganw M wAn G e e e e

(D Alouette I Swiss Air Force
NAAM: e

02 33677271
International+ 33 2 33 67 72 71

E mail: contact@hellerjoustra.com

QD Alouette I Swiss Air Force 85005 | P Alovefte !l Swiss Air Force 85005
NAVN: S S |ONOME. .. e o
ADRESSE: - o ... i MORADA:. e
POSTNUMMER- ' CODIGO POSTAL:
BY: e LAND: e+ CIDADE: PAIS: e
DEFEXTE DELER: F@DSELSDAG: et e 1 PECAS ESTRAGADAS: DATA DE NASCIMENTO: - s e
HYOR KIGPT: 1 L OCAL DE (COMPRA:
DETALJIST H LOJA [:]
SUPERMARKED : ARMAZEM { ]
3

Opplysningene md& oppbevares

Informagdes g conservar

@ El SE 3130 efectud su Ter vuelo
el12 de marzo de 1953. Fl Alouette It fue el
primer  helicoptero  dofade con  un
turbomotor producido en serie. Lo
produccién total fue de 1305 aparatos para
126 ysuarios repartidos en 46 paises.

Longitud total: 12,05 m

Didmetro del rofor: 10,20 m

Paso maxi: 1600 kg

Motor: Turboméca Artouste de 360 caballos
Velocidad maxi: 205 km/h

Velocidad ascensional: 395 m /ma
Auténoma: 720 km

@ De SE 3130 mackte zijn eerste
vluchtop 12 maart 1953. De Aloustte Il was
de eerste helikopter voorzien van een
turbomotor die in serie geproduceerd zou
gaan worden. In totaal werden er 1305
toestellen geproduceerd voor gebruikers in
126 landen. ’

Lengte: 12.05m

Diameter rotor: 10,20 m

Gewicht max.: 1600 kg

Motor: Turboméca Artouste de 340 pk
Maximale snelheid: 205 km/uur
Opstijgingsnelheid: 395 m/mn
Autonomie: 720 km

@ SE 3130 lensi ensimmiisen kerran 12
matiskuuta 1953. Alouette H ofi ensimméinen
sarjovalmisteinen furbomoottorila varustetty
helikopteri. Kaiken kaikkioan valmistettiin 1305
konettn 126 kiyttdidia 46 magssa.

Kokonaispituus: 12.05 m

Rocttorin ldpimitta: J0,2() m
Maksimipaino: 1600 kg

Kouitori: Turbomeca Artouste, 360 hy
Maksiminopeus: 205 km/t
Nousunopeus: 395 m/min
Toimintosdde: 720 km

@ SE 3130 flag for forsta gingen den
12 mars 1953. Alouette 1l var den forsta
helikoptern utrustad med turbomotor som
fillverkades i serie. Den ssmmanlagda
produktionen uppgick till1305 stycken for
126 anvéindare i allt som allt 46 ldnder.

Totallingd: 12,05 m
Rotordiameter: 10,20 m

Max. vikt: 1600 kg

Motor: Turbomeca Artouste, 360 hk
Max. hastighet: 205 km/t
Lyfthastighet: 395 r / min
Autonomi: 720 km
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